
LOT 5 LEEWOOD VILLAGE.

WD 1145-1021, WD 1156-2079

PRATT CHARLINDA
P O BOX 3544
LAKE CITY, FL 32056-3544

00-00-00-13653-005

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

870317.00 1.00/

09/22/2023 jerry 0.14 4,601 0 0 4,601

STANDARD
1

177,186
2,019
4,601

183,806
55,503

128,303
HX HB 13 128,303

0
183,806

0

185,941

1156/2079 8/15/2008 WD Q I 142,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GENERATION GROUP LLC

CHARLINDA PRATT

1145/1021 2/21/2008 WD Q V 03 7,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VENTURE POINTE LLC

GENERATION GROUP LL
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000047768 Roof Replacement 17,557 07/27/2023

886 MAINT/ALTR 0 11/13/2017

512 SFR 25 04/22/2008

2017HX Base Yr

558 SE PUTNAM ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,598 119.2800 133.59 213,477 2008 2008 0 0 0 17.00 83.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1292

BAS 1,292 100 1,292 143,256

FGR 440 55 242 26,833

FOP 108 30 32 3,548

FOP 108 30 32 3,548

1,948 1,598 177,186

BAS= W22 S35 FGR= S20 E22 N20 W22$ E22 S5 FOP= S6 E18 N6 W18$
E18 N29 FOP= N6 W18 S6 E18$ W18 N11$.

BAS

22

35

22

5

18

29

18

11

FGR20

22

20

22

FOP6

18

6

18

FOP 6

18

6

18

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 573.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,719

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 300

2,019

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-3 0.00 0.00 6,135.29 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.75 4,601


